
Income - Annual
 

Expenses 

Pi·ofit & Loss Statement 
For the Period Ended 

T otaf Expenses 

Profit/Loss 

$ $ 

Executive Real Estate Holdings LLC
           PO Box 923208
        Norcross Georgia 30010

Year to Date: 04/31/2023

                       $3,850.00
  $5,600.00

$68,000.00

             $68,000.00

                    $16,500.00

                  $6,800.00Management Fees
Property Taxes

Maintenance & Repairs

Rental Income

Total Income: 

Net income:       $51,750.00




